Cylindrical Case Filters  F.NC series
Stud or push fit mount
A range of compact, plastic case suppression filters offering high
levels of performance to size ratio.
Ideally suited for consumer goods, domestic appliances, vending
machines and business equipment.
• Current ratings from 10A to 16A
• Ten performance variants available
• Compact, low-cost package
• Fast-on terminations
• Push-fit mounting option for instant insertion
Approvals
Filter Range
Code l R L Cx Cy I L R DxH
(A) (mH)   (µF)    (pF)  (mA)   (MΩ) (mm)
F.NC.10.05.154.472.- 10 0.5 0.15 2 x 4700 2 x 0.43 1 40 x 40
F.NC.10.05.154.103.- 10 0.5 0.15 2 x 10000 2 x 0.91 1 40 x 40
F.NC.10.05.474.253.- 10 0.5 0.47 2 x 25000 2 x 2.3 0.68 40 x 40
F.NC.10.05.474.273.- 10 0.5 0.47 2 x 27000 2 x 2.5 0.68 40 x 40
F.NC.16.10.254.273.- 16 1 0.25 2 x 27000 2 x 2.5 1 40 x 50
F.NC.16.10.474.472.- 16 1 0.47 2 x 4700 2 x 0.43 0.68 40 x 50
F.NC.16.10.474.103.- 16 1 0.47 2 x 10000 2 x 0.91 0.68 40 x 50
F.NC.16.10.474.253.- 16 1 0.47 2 x 25000 2 x 2.3 0.68 40 x 50
F.NC.16.10.474.273.- 16 1 0.47 2 x 27000 2 x 2.5 0.68 40 x 50
F.NC.16.10.684.273.- 16 1 0.68 2 x 27000 2 x 2.5 0.47 40 x 50
Dimensions (mm) and connections
Mechanical Specifications
Manufacture: self-extinguishing plastic case UL-94V2;
deck UL-94V0;